
GALESBURG-AUGUSTA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS  www.g-aschools.org 
1076 North 37th St.     (269) 484-2000 
Galesburg, MI  49053     FAX:  (269) 484-2001 
Meeting:  3rd Monday at 6:30 p.m. 
 
Superintendent   Dania Bazzi............................................... dbazzi@gacsnet.org 
     (269) 484-2000 
       FAX:  (269) 484-2001 
 
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS 
 
Jessica Guthrie   (2016)  ............................................................. jguthrie@gacsnet.org 
     12010 Ft. Custer Dr., Galesburg, MI  49053 (269) 998-2210 
Keith Jordan   (2016)  ..............................................................kjordan@gacsnet.org 
     9700 Keller Drive, Galesburg, MI  49053 (269) 207-1790 
Jeffrey McCubbin  (2018)  .......................................................... jmccubbin@gacsnet.org 
     285 W. Battle Creek St., Galesburg, MI  49053 (269) 665-9036 
Robert Piper   (2016)  ................................................................ rpiper@gacsnet.org 
     13466  M-96, Augusta, MI  49012 (269) 731-2722  
Chad Rainey   (2018)  .............................................................. crainey@gacsnet.org 
     623 Streamside Dr., Galesburg, MI  49053 (269) 377-6170 
Diana C. Walker   (2018)  ............................................................. dwalker@gacsnet.org 
     363 Morhouse Dr., Galesburg, MI  49053 (269) 665-0040 
Lynne Wells   (2016)  ................................................................ lwells@gacsnet.org 
     10465 East HJ Ave., Galesburg, MI  49053 (269) 370-9173 
  
 
SCHOOLS 
Primary School   Dr. Garth Cooper, Principal ...........................................(269) 484-2040 
    315 W. Battle Creek St.., Galesburg, MI  49053  FAX:  (269) 484-2041 
Middle School   Darin Schmidt, Principal ................................................(269) 484-2020 

   750 W. Van Buren St., Augusta, MI  49012  FAX:  (269) 731-4138 
High School   Christie Robinson, Principal ...........................................(269) 484-2010 
    1076 North 37th St., Galesburg, MI  49053 FAX:  (269) 484-2011 
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